5 + Ready for
(@ ' Kindergarten?

If your child will be atfending SPS Kindergarten Fall 2020 then join us for KPrep.

Bingham
Bisselt
Bowerman
Cowden
Delaware at Pershing
Disney
Field
Fremont
Harrison
Hickory Hills
Holland
Horace Mann
Jeffries
McBride
Pershing
Pittman
Pleasant View
Portland
Robberson
Rountree
Sequiota
Sherwood
Sunshine
Truman
Wanda Gray
Weaver
Weller
Wilder
Williams
York

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct

14
24
15
7
15
30
3
28
30
17
29
1
29
15
15
10
17
1

29
30

14
24
10

23
24

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at

2:.00 PM
6:00 PM
215PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:15PM
1:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:45PM
6:00 PM
10:30 AM
4:.00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
2:.00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
1:45PM

Parents as Teachers..

ToAE

Join your PAT. educator at a story time for ages birth to PreK.

Bingham Oct 14

Bissett @ Library Station Oct 28
Bowerman @ Library Station Oct 1
Boyd @ Library Station Oct 28
Cowden Oct 17

Disney Oct 29

Field Oct 15

Fremont Oct 29
Harrison Oct 31
Holland Oct 2

Horace Mann Oct 16
Jeffries Oct 29
McBride Oct 4
Pittman Oct 3
Pleasant View Oct 17
Rountree Oct 3
Sequiota Oct 9
Sherwood Oct 8
Sunshine Oct 23
Truman Oct 1

Wanda Gray Oct 31
Watkins Oct 8
Weaver Oct 24

Weller Oct 9
Williams @ Library Station Oct 28
York @ Library Station Oct 28

Special Event!
Brentwood Library (Pet theme) Oct 21

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at

10:00 AM
6:00 PM
215 PM

6:00 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
10:30 AM
1115 AM

9:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
815 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
3:45 PM
1:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:45 AM
9:10 AM

5:00 PM
1:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

10:00 AM



