





If your child will be attending SPS Kindergarten Fall 2020 then join us for KPrep.					Join your P.A.T. educator at a story time for ages birth to PreK.				
Bingham	Oct	14	at	2:00 PM	Bingham	Oct	14	at	10:00 AM
Bissett	Oct	24	at	6:00 PM	Bissett @ Library Station	Oct	28	at	6:00 PM
Bowerman	Oct	15	at	2:15 PM	Bowerman @ Library Station	Oct	1	at	2:15 PM
Cowden	Oct	7	at	5:30 PM	Boyd @ Library Station	Oct	28	at	6:00 PM
Delaware at Pershing	Oct	15	at	6:00 PM	Cowden	Oct	17	at	4:30 PM
Disney	Oct	30	at	2:00 PM	Disney	Oct	29	at	9:00 AM
Field	Oct	3	at	6:30 PM	Field	Oct	15	at	9:00 AM
Fremont	Oct	28	at	3:15 PM	Fremont	Oct	29	at	10:00 AM
Harrison	Oct	30	at	1:45 PM	Harrison	Oct	31	at	2:00 PM
Hickory Hills	Oct	17	at	4:00 PM	Holland	Oct	2	at	10:30 AM
Holland	Oct	29	at	3:45 PM	Horace Mann	Oct	16	at	11:15 AM
Horace Mann	Oct	1	at	6:00 PM	Jeffries	Oct	29	at	9:30 AM
Jeffries	Oct	29	at	10:30 AM	McBride	Oct	4	at	9:00 AM
McBride	Oct	15	at	4:00 PM	Pittman	Oct	3	at	9:00 AM
Pershing	Oct	15	at	6:00 PM	Pleasant View	Oct	17	at	8:15 AM
Pittman	Oct	10	at	5:30 PM	Rountree	Oct	3	at	9:00 AM
Pleasant View	Oct	17	at	6:00 PM	Sequiota	Oct	9	at	9:00 AM
Portland	Oct	11	at	11:00 AM	Sherwood	Oct	8	at	3:45 PM
Robberson	Oct	1	at	8:00 AM	Sunshine	Oct	23	at	1:00 PM
Rountree	Oct	3	at	6:00 PM	Truman	Oct	1	at	9:00 AM
Sequiota	Oct	8	at	5:30 PM	Wanda Gray	Oct	31	at	10:45 AM
Sherwood	Oct	29	at	5:30 PM	Watkins	Oct	8	at	9:10 AM
Sunshine	Oct	30	at	1:00 PM	Weaver	Oct	24	at	5:00 PM
Truman	Oct	8	at	6:00 PM	Weller	Oct	9	at	1:30 PM
Wanda Gray	Oct	14	at	2:00 PM	Williams @ Library Station	Oct	28	at	6:00 PM
Weaver	Oct	24	at	5:00 PM	York @ Library Station	Oct	28	at	6:00 PM
Weller	Oct	10	at	5:15 PM					
Wilder	Oct	8	at	5:30 PM	Special Event!				
Williams	Oct	23	at	3:00 PM	Brentwood Library (Pet theme)	Oct	21	at	10:00 AM
York	Oct	24	at	1:45 PM					